SPORTUNION

HitzenporF

&

Hallencup Hitzendorf 2026 - UTT

Bewerb Finalrunde

Organiser: Sportunion Hitzendorf
Date: 18.01.2026, Start: 17:40

Event Location: Kirschenhalle Hitzendorf, Hitzendorf 176, 8151 Hitzendorf, Austria
Match Duration: 9 Minutes

Final Round

10

12

17:40

17:50

18:00

18:10

18:20

18:30

18:40

18:50

19:00

19:10

19:20

19:30

4th Group C in Vorgéngerturn

SV St. Marein/Lorenzen

4th Group B in Vorgéngerturn

NZ - Mittleres Kainachtal

2nd at rank 3
SG Schilcherland

2nd at rank 2

Sportunion Semriach

1st Group C in Vorgéngerturn

SV Justiz Kids

1st at rank 2

SVU Liebenau

Loser 5th Semifinal (places 9

NZ - Mittleres Kainachtal

Winner 5th Semifinal (places

FC Stattegg

Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5

Sportunion Semriach

Winner 3rd Semifinal (places

SG Kumberg / St.Radegu

Loser 1st Semifinal

SC Unterpremstatten

Winner 1st Semifinal

SVU Liebenau

4th Group A in Vorgéngerturn
SV Strallgang

3rd at rank 3

FC Stattegg

SlOo|[® | N o] [w]DN

3rd at rank 2

JSV Mariatrost

1st at rank 3

SG Kumberg / St.Radegu

1st Group A in Vorgéngerturn

Sportunion Hitzendorf

1st Group B in Vorgéngerturn

SC Unterpremstatten

Loser 6th Semifinal (places 9

SV Strallgang

Winner 6th Semifinal (places

SV St. Marein/Lorenzen

Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5

SG Schilcherland

Winner 4th Semifinal (places

JSV Mariatrost

Loser 2nd Semifinal

Sportunion Hitzendorf

Winner 2nd Semifinal

SV Justiz Kids

Final Round

1.

SV Justiz Kids

SPORTUNION

HitzenoorF

Live Results

SVU Liebenau

Sportunion Hitzendorf

SC Unterpremstatten

SG Kumberg / St.Radegun

JSV Mariatrost

Sportunion Semriach

SG Schilcherland

SV St. Marein/Lorenzen

-

FC Stattegg

=
—_

.| NZ - Mittleres Kainachtal

Y
N

SV StraBgang

Made with passion by tournej



https://tournej.be/showit.php?id=19j4ta00w4
https://tournej.be/showit.php?id=19j4ta00w4
http://www.tcpdf.org

