



# Hallencup Hitzendorf 2026 - U11

## Bewerb Finalrunde



Organiser: Sportunion Hitzendorf  
 Date: 18.01.2026, Start: 17:40  
 Event Location: Kirschenhalle Hitzendorf, Hitzendorf 176, 8151 Hitzendorf, Austria  
 Match Duration: 9 Minutes



### Final Round

No.	Start	Match		Result	AET	APS
<b>6th Semifinal (places 9 to 12)</b>						
1	17:40	<i>4th Group C in Vorgängerturn</i> SV St. Marein/Lorenzen	<i>4th Group A in Vorgängerturn</i> SV Straßgang	2 : 0		
<b>5th Semifinal (places 9 to 12)</b>						
2	17:50	<i>4th Group B in Vorgängerturn</i> NZ - Mittleres Kainachtal	<i>3rd at rank 3</i> FC Stattegg	0 : 3		
<b>4th Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
3	18:00	<i>2nd at rank 3</i> SG Schilcherland	<i>3rd at rank 2</i> JSV Mariatrost	1 : 4		
<b>3rd Semifinal (places 5 to 8)</b>						
4	18:10	<i>2nd at rank 2</i> Sportunion Semriach	<i>1st at rank 3</i> SG Kumberg / St.Radegu	0 : 1		
<b>2nd Semifinal</b>						
5	18:20	<i>1st Group C in Vorgängerturn</i> SV Justiz Kids	<i>1st Group A in Vorgängerturn</i> Sportunion Hitzendorf	4 : 3		x
<b>1st Semifinal</b>						
6	18:30	<i>1st at rank 2</i> SVU Liebenau	<i>1st Group B in Vorgängerturn</i> SC Unterpemstätten	4 : 1		
<b>Match for 11th Place</b>						
7	18:40	<i>Loser 5th Semifinal (places 9)</i> NZ - Mittleres Kainachtal	<i>Loser 6th Semifinal (places 9)</i> SV Straßgang	3 : 2		x
<b>Match for 9th Place</b>						
8	18:50	<i>Winner 5th Semifinal (places 9)</i> FC Stattegg	<i>Winner 6th Semifinal (places 9)</i> SV St. Marein/Lorenzen	1 : 2		
<b>Match for 7th Place</b>						
9	19:00	<i>Loser 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> Sportunion Semriach	<i>Loser 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> SG Schilcherland	1 : 0		
<b>Match for 5th Place</b>						
10	19:10	<i>Winner 3rd Semifinal (places 5)</i> SG Kumberg / St.Radegu	<i>Winner 4th Semifinal (places 5)</i> JSV Mariatrost	3 : 2		x
<b>Match for 3rd Place</b>						
11	19:20	<i>Loser 1st Semifinal</i> SC Unterpemstätten	<i>Loser 2nd Semifinal</i> Sportunion Hitzendorf	0 : 2		
<b>Final</b>						
12	19:30	<i>Winner 1st Semifinal</i> SVU Liebenau	<i>Winner 2nd Semifinal</i> SV Justiz Kids	0 : 2		

### Final Round

### Live Results

Pl	Participant
1.	SV Justiz Kids
2.	SVU Liebenau
3.	Sportunion Hitzendorf
4.	SC Unterpemstätten
5.	SG Kumberg / St.Radegu
6.	JSV Mariatrost
7.	Sportunion Semriach
8.	SG Schilcherland
9.	SV St. Marein/Lorenzen
10.	FC Stattegg
11.	NZ - Mittleres Kainachtal
12.	SV Straßgang